TYPE
082815
®
SL-20-MD 12V Cut Sheet
Acid
Rust
-BAR/CAR
Acid

FEATURES 120v INPUT, 12v OUTPUT/75w MAX, DIMMABLE (LINE SIDE)
NOT FOR USE WITH LED LAMPS
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. 	 DESCRIPTION 	 LAMP SUPPLIED  	 SHIP WEIGHT
SL-20-MDLMR16	 Well Light, Composite Lens Holder	 20w MR16 FL(BAB)	 4.0 lbs.
SL-20-MDLMR16-BLT	 Well Light, Aluminum Lens Holder	 20w MR16 FL(BAB)	 4.0 lbs.
SL-20-MDLMR16-BRS	 Well Light, Brass Lens Holder	 20w MR16 FL(BAB)	 4.0 lbs.
SL-20-MDGMR16	 Well Light, Composite Grate	 20w MR16 FL(BAB)	 4.0 lbs.
SL-20-MDGMR16-BLT	 Well Light, Aluminum Grate	 20w MR16 FL(BAB)	 4.0 lbs.
SL-20-MDGMR16-BRS	 Well Light, Brass Grate	 20w MR16 FL(BAB)	 5.0 lbs.
SL-20-MDLP3624	 Well Light, Composite Lens Holder	 10w PAR36 LED (24˚)	 4.0 lbs.
SL-20-MDLP3624BLT	 Well Light, Aluminum Lens Holder	 10w PAR36 LED (24˚)	 4.0 lbs.
SL-20-MDLP3624BRS	 Well Light, Brass Lens Holder	 10w PAR36 LED (24˚)	 4.0 lbs.
SL-20-MDLP3640	 Well Light, Composite Lens Holder	 10w PAR36 LED (40˚)	 4.0 lbs.
SL-20-MDLP3640BLT	 Well Light, Aluminum Lens Holder	 10w PAR36 LED (40˚)	 4.0 lbs.
SL-20-MDLP3640BRS	 Well Light, Brass Lens Holder	 10w PAR36 LED (40˚)	 4.0 lbs.
SL-20-MDLP3660	 Well Light, Composite Lens Holder	 10w PAR36 LED (60˚)	 4.0 lbs.
SL-20-MDLP3660BLT	 Well Light, Aluminum Lens Holder	 10w PAR36 LED (60˚)	 4.0 lbs.
SL-20-MDLP3660BRS	 Well Light, Brass Lens Holder	 10w PAR36 LED (60˚)	 4.0 lbs.
SL-20-MDGP3624	 Well Light, Composite Grate	 10w PAR36 LED (24˚)	 4.0 lbs.
SL-20-MDGP3624BLT	 Well Light, Aluminum Grate	 10w PAR36 LED (24˚)	 4.0 lbs.
SL-20-MDGP3624BRS	 Well Light, Brass Grate	 10w PAR36 LED (24˚)	 5.0 lbs.
SL-20-MDGP3640	 Well Light, Composite Grate	 10w PAR36 LED (40˚)	 4.0 lbs.
SL-20-MDGP3640BLT	 Well Light, Aluminum Grate	 10w PAR36 LED (40˚)	 4.0 lbs.
SL-20-MDGP3640BRS	 Well Light, Brass Grate	 10w PAR36 LED (40˚)	 5.0 lbs.
SL-20-MDGP3660	 Well Light, Composite Grate	 10w PAR36 LED (60˚)	 4.0 lbs.
SL-20-MDGP3660BLT	 Well Light, Aluminum Grate	 10w PAR36 LED (60˚)	 4.0 lbs.
SL-20-MDGP3660BRS	 Well Light, Brass Grate	 10w PAR36 LED (60˚)	 5.0 lbs.
IP65
SL-20-MDLPAR36
SL-20-MDGPAR36
SL-20-MDLP3640